Seller’s
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Listing Agreement

MLS Input Form

Change Form

Real Estate Purchase Contract

All Addenda

FHA

Confirmation of Deposit of Earnest Money
Referral Agreement

MLS Change Form

Transaction Document Receipt (Recommended)
Unrepresented Buyer

Limited Agency

Rejected/Unaccepted offers

Preliminary Title Report

Seller’s Disclosures

Lead Based Paint

Settlement Statement

Commission Deposit Receipt

Buyer’s
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Buyer Broker Agreement

Buyer Due Diligence

Real Estate Purchase Contract

All Addenda

FHA

Home Inspection/Warranty

Earnest Money Deposit Receipt

Transaction Document Receipt (Recommended)
Limited Agency

. FSBO Commission Agreement
. Rejected/Unaccepted Offers

. Preliminary Title Report

. Seller Disclosures

. Lead Based Paint

. Settlement Statement

. Commission Deposit Receipt






